
 

 

 
Anaconda 
Mary Johnston, Tourism Director 
Discover Anaconda 
118 E 7th Street 
Anaconda MT 59711 
406.563.2400 
mary@discoveranaconda.com  
DMO President: 
Lynette Foulger  
406.560.7762 
lynettemtonere@gmail.com  

Belgrade 
Megan Elliott, Executive Director 
Belgrade Chamber of Commerce 
10 E Main 
Belgrade, MT 59714 
406.388.1616 
melliott@belgradechamber.org 
DMO President: 
Andrew Cetraro 
406.580.1111 
rhinocasino@gmail.com  

 

Big Sky 
Brad Niva, CEO 
Visit Big Sky 
PO Box 160100 
Big Sky, MT 59716 
406.995.3606 
brad@visitbigskymt.com 
DMO President: 
Stacie Mesuda 
845-264-1276 

  Stacie.Mesuda@bigskyresort.com 

 

Billings 
Alex Tyson, Executive Director 
Billings DMO and TBID 
Visit Billings 
PO Box 31177 
Billings, MT 59107 
406.869.3726 
alex@visitbillings.com 
DMO Chair 
Jeremy Vannatta 
(406) 238-1991  

jeremy.vannatta@marshmma.com 

 

Bozeman 
Briana Wolfe,  
Director of Tourism & Sales 
Bozeman Area Chamber Commerce 
2000 Commerce Way 
Bozeman, MT 59715-7500 
406.922.0449 
bwolfe@bozemanchamber.com 
DMO President: 
Jacob Klatt 
406.587.3103 
jacobk@thesapphiremotel.com 

 

Butte 
Stephanie Sorini, Executive Director 
Butte-Silver Bow Chamber of Commerce 
1000 George 
Butte, MT 59701 
406.723.3177 
StephanieSorini@buttechamber.org 
DMO President: 
Jeanette Korf 

406.723.7211 
wmmdirect@gmail.com 
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Columbia Falls 

  Laura Gadwa, Executive Director 
  Columbia Falls Area Chamber of 

Commerce 
   233 13th Street East    
   Columbia Falls MT 59912 
   406.892.2072 
   director@columbiafallschamber.org 
   DMO President: 
   Carla Fisher 
   406.897.2850 
   carla@backslopebrewing.com  
 

Dillon 
Rebecca Jones, Executive Director 
Beaverhead Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 425 
Dillon, MT 59725 
406.683.5511 
info@beaverheadchamber.org 
DMO President: 
Matt Raffety 
406.683.7301 
Matt.raffety@umwestern.edu 

Gardiner 
Terese Petcoff, Executive Director 
Gardiner Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 81 
Gardiner, MT 59030 
406-926-1225 
executivedirector@gardinerchamber.com 
DMO President: 
Mike Skelton 
406.224.3561 
mskelton@gardinerchamber.com 

 

Glendive 
Tacee DeSaye,  
Content & Creative Director 
Glendive Chamber of Commerce and 
Agriculture 
808 N. Merrill Ave. 
Glendive, MT 59330 
406-377-5601 
glendivechamber@gmail.com 
DMO President: 
Teresea Olson 
406.939.0267 
tolsonpac@hotmail.com 

 

Great Falls 
Rebecca Engum, Executive Director 
Great Falls Montana Tourism 
15 Overlook Drive 
Great Falls, MT 59405 
406.750.1198 
Rebecca@VisitGreatFalls.org 
DMO President: 
Wayne Thares  
406.868.8255 
wthares@gmail.com 
 

Havre   
Shelli Sayers, Executive Director 
Havre Area Chamber of Commerce 
130 5th Ave 

  Havre, MT 59501 
406.265.4383 
chamber@havrechamber.com 
DMO President: 
Maia LaSalle 
406.390.3424 
mlasalle@alluvionhealth.org 

 

 
 
Helena 
Callie Aschim, President/CEO 
Helena Area Chamber of Commerce 
225 Cruse Ave, Suite A 
Helena, MT 59601 
406.442.4120 ext. 101 
caschim@helenachamber.com 

DMO Chair: 
Ronda McMillan, Interim  
406.465.4500 
ronda@mostwantedrealestate.net 

 

Kalispell 
Diane Medler, Executive Director 
Discover Kalispell/DMO 
2 South Main St, Suite 205 
Kalispell, MT 59901 
406-758-2808 
diane@discoverkalispell.com 
DMO Chair: 
Ryan Bowman 
406.858.1111 
rbowman@montanasky.net  

 

Livingston 
Kris King, Executive Director 
Explore Livingston/DMO 
PO Box 284 
Livingston, MT 59047 
406.224.3904 
info@explorelivingstonmt.com 
DMO President: 

  Dale Sexton  
406.222.1673 
sexton.timbertrails@gmail.com 
 

Miles City 
John Laney, Executive Director 
Miles City Chamber of 
Commerce/DMO 
511 Pleasant 
Miles City, MT 59301 
406.234.2890 
john.milescitychamber@gmail.com 
DMO President: 
Dannette Cremer 
406.234.0280 
dannette@wamitchellagency.com 

 
 

Missoula 
Barb Neilan, Executive Director 
Destination Missoula 
140 N Higgins, Suite 202 

Missoula, MT 59802 
406.532.3250 
director@destinationmissoula.org 

DMO President: 
David Herrara 
Western Montana LGBTQ+ 
Community Center 
davidherrara@gaymontana.org 
406-543-2224 
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Red Lodge 
Sherry Weamer, Executive Director Red 
Lodge Area Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 988 
Red Lodge, MT 59068 
406.446.1718 
director@redlodgechamber.org  
DMO President: 
Chelsea Brajcich 
406.208.6274 

chelslynde@gmail.com 
 

West Yellowstone 
Katrina Wiese, President/CEO 
Destination Yellowstone 
PO Box 458 
West Yellowstone, MT 59758 
406.646.7701 
president@destinationyellowstone.com 

DMO Co-Chair: 
Garrett Ostler  
801.721.4435 
garrett@madisonhotelmotel.com 

 

Whitefish 
Julie Mullins, Executive Director 
Whitefish DMO 
PO Box 4232 
Whitefish, MT 59937 
406.862.3390 
director@explorewhitefish.com  
DMO President: 
Mariah Joos 
406.862.3573 
mariah@nelsonhardware.com 
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